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Report of the Des Moines Civil Service Commission (March 18, 2014) submitting
pursuant to resolution duly adopted the names of candidates who have successfully
passed the examinations and met all the requirements of the Civil Service Commission
for appointment to the civil service positions recorded below, certified to your

Honorable Body in order of their respective standing.

Claims Adjuster (Entrance)

—

Dana Greenwood
Mark Hersom
Phillip Craft
Michael Edwards
Timothy Huff
Debra Soda

Ryan Uetz
Michael Mally
Brenda Washington
Kathleen Hiatt
Jeffrey Ash

PJ Baker Scla
Ken Bantz

Sherri Beiser

Bill Bigelow
Andy Briggs
Jason Burdick
Timothy Gay
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19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Larry Hall
Lorena Martin
Steven Mestad
Ben O'Donnell
Staci Osmond
Brent Owen
Timothy Pettit
Greg Ploeger
Elizabeth Rudisill
Michael Safris
Tegwyn Smith
David Sullivan
Danny Thomsen
Troy Wallis

Ray Wiltgen
Jennifer York
Daniel Murphy
Richard Thrane
Ginny Anderson
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Engineering and Laboratory

Inspection Technician (Entrance)
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Lonnie Brewer
Sheri Neal
Hisham Rakban
Marie Stack

Cory Thilges

John Mahoney
Charles Hintermeister
Michael Petermier
Perry Martin

Mark Wiseman
Lance Foster
Patricia Slifka

Rod Corle
Andrew Gettler
LaWayne Luers

"'Chris Sobeck

Blake Ahlers
Patrick Spellmeyer
April VandenPlas
Curtis Thompson
Shannon Hazelton
Jonathan Piper
Sean Purdy

Brad Rissman
Faith Jezza
Steven Overton
Brett Readout
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Senior Construction Inspector (Entrance)

1 Hisham Rakban 18 Ryan Utter
2 Fernando Apostol 19 Neil Weiss
i ;a_”;e Toé‘te; 20 Patricia Slifka
Ichael Gerber
21 Zach Bass
T t
Z Ml?O:aISFF:'T hman 22 Robert Doerhoff
Ichael Riley .
_ . 23 Scott Eslinger
| oo e 2 s
o B yM ] 25 Shannon Hazelton
10 Druce V\zj.rs 26 ] Brian Johnson
anny wing -
27 Michael Loew
1; fﬂtev:\r;vl.zlscher 28 Jonathan Piper
ar 1Iseman
29 Carl Priest
13 Jose Esteban 30 Sean Purdy
14 Dale Hanselman 31 Brad Rissman
12 ;/Ie(ljlssa ZGustFt)fnn 32 Nicholas Underwood
narew Getaer
33 Alan Welker
17 Daniel Nixon
Moved by 2 b{ﬁ é% to receive and file.
COUNCIL ACTION Y.EA/S NAYS | PASS | ABSENT CERTIFICATE
COWNIE
COLEMAN v 1, DIANE RAUH, City Clerk of said City hereby
GATTO 1Y certify that at a meeting of the City Council of
said City of Des Moines, held on the above date,
GRAY Ll among other proceedings the above was adopted.
HENSLEY v
MAHAFFEY [ IN WITNESS.WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my
7 hand and affixed my seal the day and year first
MOORE // above written.
TOTAL
MOTION CARRIED / APPROVED .
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City Clerk




